Airport AIP # Total FAA State Local

Anniston 3-01-0008-035-2020 $3,711,200.00 $3,340,080.00 $185,560.00 $185,560.00
Eufaula 3-01-0028-024-2020 $659,758.00 $593,782.00 $32,988.00 $32,988.00
Multi-Year Grant Amendments

Abbeville 3-01-0112-009-2019 $52,456.00 $47,210.00 $2,623.00 $2,623.00
Alabaster 3-01-0003-022-2019 $166,666.00 $150,000.00 $8,333.00 $8,333.00
Clayton 3-01-0111-006-2019 $136,293.00 $122,664.00 $6,814.00 $6,815.00
Eufaula 3-01-0028-023-2019 $17,502.00 $15,752.00 $875.00 $875.00
Oneonta 3-01-0055-013-2019 $20,396.00 $18,357.00 $1,019.00 $1,020.00
Tuscaloosa 3-01-0072-0330-2019 $166,667.00 $150,000.00 $8,333.00 $8,334.00
Statewide WHA $100,000.00 $100,000.00

Total $5,030,938.00 $4,437,845.00 $346,545.00]  $246,548.00




